
To: Jeff Epstein[lesleyjeeekjmail.com] 
From: Nili Priell 
Sent Wed 10/4/2017 6:46:07 PM 
Subject Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Great. I also think so. 09:00 is OK. 
> On Oct 4, 2017, at 9:40 PM, wrote: 

> Great! Let's do breakfast...8:30am? 9am? What is best... 

>> On Oct 4, 2017, at 2:26 PM, Nili Priell ‹ > wrote: 
>> 
>> Either is OK. Just let me know. 
>>> On Oct 4, 2017, at 7:42 PM, wrote: 
>» 
>>> Yes! No worries. How about Sat? Breakfast? Or sometime after 3pm? 
>» 
>>> Sent from my iPhone 
>>> 
>>>> On Oct 4, 2017, at 12:29 PM, Nili Priell Barak wrote: 
>>>> 
»» Sorry, but neither works. 
>>>> We land Friday in early afternoon and go straight to a meeting. 
»» Monday we take a flight to Boston at noon. 
»» Other options? 
>>» 
>>>> Sent from my iPhone 
>>» 
>>>» On 4 Oct 2017, at 18:56, wrote: 
>>>» 
>>>>> Nili, I see you are not arriving until early afternoon on 6th—might Ehud be 
available at 6:30pm on 6th instead of lunch...or lunch on the 9th! Let me know! 
>>>» 
>>»» On Oct 2, 2017, at 12:31 PM, Nili Priell < > wrote: 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» 
>>>»» 

040 
On Oct 2, 2017, at 6:28 PM, wrote: 

>>>>>>> 
>>>>>» 
moment... 

ok super! lets fix closer to date...I have a few moving parts at the 

»»»> I'll be in touch! 
>>>»» thanks 
>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» On Oct 2, 2017, at 11:24 AM, Nili Priell < wrote: 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>» We can either fix now or wait closer to the date. 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>> On Oct 2, 2017, at 5:58 PM, wrote: 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>» Hello Nili. Jeffrey will be in NY Oct 6-9-might Ehud be around and 
available for a visit? 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>> Thanks, 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>» 
>>>>>> 
>>>» 

Sure. 

Please let me know.. 
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